

SC 7(7)2023
R- 114 of 23

Order No 6 dt. 13.06.2024

This day is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the accused persons on bail are absent without steps. Ld pp-in-charge is present. Due to resolution of local bar the matter is adjourned

Fix 12.09.2024 for appearance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah